
Direction: Nether Poppleton

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10L bus Time Schedule
Nether Poppleton Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:52 - 22:52

Tuesday 19:52 - 22:52

Wednesday 19:52 - 22:52

Thursday 19:52 - 22:52

Friday 19:52 - 22:52

Saturday 19:30 - 22:53

10L bus Info
Direction: Nether Poppleton
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

The 10L bus line (Stamford Bridge - Nether Poppleton) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Nether Poppleton: 19:52 - 22:52(2) Stamford Bridge: 20:05 - 22:52
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 10L bus station near you and find out when is the next 10L bus arriving.

10L bus time schedule & line map

Stamford Bridge - Nether Poppleton Get The App10L

Stamford Bridge Roman Av

Stamford Bridge Church Rd

Stamford Bridge Battleflats Way

Stamford Bridge Battleflats Way

Stamford Bridge the Square

Stamford Bridge West

The Manor House

Duke Of York

Panman Lane

Church Balk

Dunnington Cross

The Greyhound

Manor Drive

Derwent Estate

Grimston Court

Bingley House Farm

Canham Grove

Badger Hill Shops

Archbishop Holgate's School

Windmill Lane

Milson Grove

The Beeswing

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/10L/212322817/8122669/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1909661-212322817&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stamford%20Bridge%20-%20Nether%20Poppleton
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1909661-212322817&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212322817%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212322817%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_10L_Stamford%20Bridge%20-%20Nether%20Poppleton_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_10L_Stamford%20Bridge%20-%20Nether%20Poppleton_Yorkshire_View


Direction: Stamford Bridge

56 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10L bus Time Schedule
Stamford Bridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 20:05 - 22:52

Tuesday 20:05 - 22:52

Wednesday 20:05 - 22:52

Thursday 20:05 - 22:52

The Boulevard

Lansdowne Terrace

St Lawrence Church

Huby Court

St Denys' Road

Piccadilly

Low Ousegate

Station Road

Station Rise (Stop Rk)

National Railway Museum (Main Entrance)

Nrm Car Park

Carleton Street

Livingstone Street

Salisbury Road

Malvern Avenue

Ouse Acres

Plantation Drive

Wheatlands Grove

Low Poppleton Lane

Manor School

Millfield Farm

Poppleton Playing Fields

Millfield Gardens

Ebor Way

Lord Nelson

Lord Nelson

Riverside Gardens

Ouse Moor Lane

Poppleton Ousebank School

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/10L/212322817/8122669/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1909661-212322817&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stamford%20Bridge%20-%20Nether%20Poppleton
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/10L/212322817/8122668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1909661-212322817&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stamford%20Bridge%20-%20Nether%20Poppleton


Friday 20:05 - 22:52

Saturday 19:25 - 22:52

10L bus Info
Direction: Stamford Bridge
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

Lime Tree House

The Green

Long Ridge Lane West

Long Ridge Drive

Long Ridge Lane East

Poppleton Playing Fields

Millfield Farm

Manor School

Low Poppleton Lane

Wheatlands Grove

Plantation Drive

Cranbrook Avenue

Malvern Avenue

Sailsbury Road

Kingsland Terrace

Carleton Street

National Railway Museum (West Entrance)

Royal Mail Offices (Stop Rl)

Rougier Street

Micklegate

Clifford Street

Piccadilly

Student Castle

Huby Court

Waggon And Horses

Lansdowne Terrace

The Boulevard

Matmer House

Milson Grove

Windmill Lane

Archbishop Holgate's School

Badger Hill Shops

Canham Grove

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/10L/212322817/8122668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1909661-212322817&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stamford%20Bridge%20-%20Nether%20Poppleton


10L bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yorkshire.
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B&Q

Bingley House Farm

Grimston Court

Derwent Estate

Manor Drive

Reading Room

Dunnington Cross

Church Balk

Panman Lane

Duke Of York Inn

The Manor House

Stamford Bridge West

The Square

Stamford Bridge Battle Flats

Stamford Bridge Battleflats

Stamford Bridge Moor Road

Stamford Bridge Church Rd

Stamford Bridge Roman Ave

Stamford Bridge Roman Av


